



0002915 - BNJCM French Toast Muffin Batter 2/9 lb. pails

Country Muffin brand premium batters provide a versatile option for creating delicious signature items with minimal time and labor. Excellent volume and exceptional baked shelf life.

Brand: Country Muffin®



Nutrition Facts

81 servings per container

Serving size 100 g (100g)

Amount per serving

Calories 392.97

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 19.52g 25%

Saturated Fat 5.68g **28%**

Trans Fat 0.12g

Cholesterol 61.09mg 20%

Sodium 297.52mg 13%

Total Carbohydrate 48.95g 18%

Dietary Fiber 0.69g **2%**

Total Sugars 27.25g

Includes 26.05g Added Sugars **52%**

Protein 4.64g

Vitamin D 0.36mcg 2% • Calcium 48.17mg 4%

Iron 0.61mg 4% • Potassium 78.52mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutritional Claims: Kosher DAIRY

Ingredients

Bleached Wheat Flour, Sugar, Eggs, Sour Cream (Cultured Pasteurized Light Cream, Nonfat Milk, And Enzymes), Soybean Oil, Cinnamon Flakes [Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Palm Kernel), Cinnamon, Soy Lecithin], Corn Syrup, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda, Monocalcium Phosphate), Cornstarch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Rice Starch, Wheat Gluten, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Xanthan Gum. Contains: Wheat, Egg, Dairy (Milk), Soy. This Product is Manufactured On Equipment Exposed To Almond, Coconut, Pecan, And Walnut Products.

Case Specifications

GTIN	10793760111457	Case Gross Weight	19.50 LB
UPC		Case Net Weight	18 LB
Pack Size	2 / 9LB	Case L,W,H	15.50 IN, 8 IN, 8.25 IN
Shelf Life	364 Days	Cube	0.59 CF
Tie x High	15 x 7		

Preparation and Cooking

1. Thaw batter in refrigerator for 12 - 24 hours before using. 2. Grease or paper-line muffin pans. 3. Stir batter; scoop batter into prepared pans. 4. Refrigerate unused batter and use within 48 hours. **BAKE: RACK OVEN:** Bake at 350° - 375°F until done. **CONVECTION OVEN:** Bake at 325° - 350°F with LOW FAN until done. (Varies by size.) Product is done when top springs back to light touch.

Serving Suggestions

Serve in various size muffins, loaves, and cakes!

Packaging and Storage

Storage Temperature: Keep frozen at 0°F or below. Case Pack: 2 (9 lb.) pails

Allergens

CONTAINS:
Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives

MAY CONTAIN:

Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives

Country Of Origin

U.S.A.